Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
B129
B
Fi
lte
rs
, R
eg

 L-Type – Standard .................................................GPA-95-012
 L-Type with Plastic Panel Mount Nut .....................GPA-95-011
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
Standard Unit
0 to 50 PSIG
(0 to 3.4 bar)
High Pressure
0 to 125 PSIG
(0 to 8.6 bar)
Low Pressure
0 to 30 PSIG
(0 to 2.1 bar)
Fluorocarbon
Seals
P16
Relieving
1/4 P16-02-000 P16-02-H00 P16-02-L00 P16-02-V00
3/8 P16-03-000 P16-03-H00 P16-03-L00 P16-03-V00
1/2 P16-04-000 P16-04-H00 P16-04-L00 P16-04-V00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffi x letter in the designated position of the model number.
  = “Most Popular”
Intermediate Precision Regulator P16